ACCESSORIES
U
re
te
ra
l s
te
nt
s
ne
ph
ro
st
om
y
Su
pr
ap
ub
ic
 B
la
dd
er
dr
ai
na
ge
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
U
re
te
ra
l C
at
he
te
rs
Fo
le
y
ca
th
et
er
s
St
on
e
ba
sk
et
s
Sp
ec
ia
l P
ro
du
ct
s
4.1
Standard – PTFE-coated stainless steel
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiff ness Shaft Stiff ness
EN-340028 0.028“ 100 straight standard standard
EN-340032 0.032“ 100 straight standard standard
EN-340035 0.035“ 100 straight standard standard
EN-340038 0.038“ 100 straight standard standard
SU-120101 0.045“ 100 straight standard standard
EN-340125 0.025“ 125 straight standard standard
EN-340128 0.028“ 125 straight standard standard
EN-340135 0.035“ 125 straight standard standard
EN-340135-S 0.035“ 125 straight standard stiff
EN-340228 0.028“ 145 straight standard standard
EN-340150 0.035“ 150 straight standard standard
EN-340035-J3 0.035“ 100 J-tip (3.0 mm) standard standard
GUIDE WIRES
STANDARD GUIDE WIRE
A C C E S S O R I E S
Lunderquist – PTFE-coated stainless steel
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiff ness Shaft Stiff ness
RE-420170 0.025“ 70 straight standard stiff
RE-420780 0.035“ 80 J-tip (1.5 mm) standard stiff
RE-420380 0.035“ 80 J-tip (3.0 mm) standard stiff
RE-420180 0.035“ 80 straight standard stiff
Schüller Guide wire – uncoated stainless steel
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip
9 cm
Tip Stiff ness Shaft Stiff ness
RE-430300 0.035“ 100 J-tip (3.0 mm) standard stiff
With movable core – PTFE-coated stainless steel
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiff ness Shaft Stiff ness
RE-420210 0.035“ 125 straight standard standard
RE-420211 0.035“ 150 straight standard standard
r = J-Tip (1.5 mm)
r = J-Tip (3.0 mm)
r straight tip
U
re
te
ra
l s
te
nt
s
ne
ph
ro
st
om
y
Su
pr
ap
ub
ic
 B
la
dd
er
dr
ai
na
ge
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
U
re
te
ra
l C
at
he
te
rs
Fo
le
y
ca
th
et
er
s
St
on
e
ba
sk
et
s
Sp
ec
ia
l P
ro
du
ct
s
4.2
	6 Black-yellow swivelled, better control of wire
movement
	6 Nitinol-core prevents kinking
	6 PTFE-coating supports easy and fast placement and
ensures optimal gliding property for instruments
	6 Suitable for all urological procedures
	6 5 cm, very flexible and hydrophilic tip provides none-
traumatic insertion and safe bypass of obstructions
	6 PTFE-coated shaft supports easy and fast placement
and reduces the risk of dislocation during urological
procedures
TIGER GUIDE WIRE
SEMISLIP
A C C E S S O R I E S
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiffness Shaft Stiffness
UTD-35150 0.035“ 150 straight standard standard
UTD-35150-A 0.035“ 150 bent standard standard
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiffness Shaft Stiffness
UAS-35150-S 0.035“ 150 straight standard standard
4.3
A C C E S S O R I E S
	6 High flexibilty and kink-resistance
	6 Nitinol-core
UROLIX – HYDROPHILIC-COATED
Urolix
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiffness Shaft Stiffness
UXN-SS-2515 0,025" 150 cm straight standard standard
UXN-SS-3215 0,032" 150 cm straight standard standard
UXN-SS-3515 0,035" 150 cm straight standard standard
UXN-SS-3815 0,038" 150 cm straight standard standard
UXN-SF-2515 0,025" 150 cm straight floppy / 70 mm standard
UXN-SF-3215 0,032" 150 cm straight floppy / 70 mm standard
UXN-SF-3515 0,035" 150 cm straight floppy / 70 mm standard
UXN-SF-3815 0,038" 150 cm straight floppy / 70 mm standard
UXS-SS-2515 0,025" 150 cm straight standard stiff
UXS-SS-3215 0,032" 150 cm straight standard stiff
UXS-SS-3515 0,035" 150 cm straight standard stiff
UXS-SS-3815 0,038" 150 cm straight standard stiff
UXN-CS-3515 0,035" 150 cm angled standard standard
UXN-CS-3815 0,038" 150 cm angled standard standard
UXS-CS-3515 0,035" 150 cm angled standard stiff
Attention: To receive optimal results
of the hydrophilic effect, please
moisturise the Guide wire prior to
use!
U
re
te
ra
l s
te
nt
s
ne
ph
ro
st
om
y
Su
pr
ap
ub
ic
 B
la
dd
er
dr
ai
na
ge
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
U
re
te
ra
l C
at
he
te
rs
Fo
le
y
ca
th
et
er
s
St
on
e
ba
sk
et
s
Sp
ec
ia
l P
ro
du
ct
s
4.4
A C C E S S O R I E S
PLATINPUSHER Pusher with radiopaque marker
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code Max. Guide wire
Diameter
05 45 PU-0545-RM 0.028“
05 70 PU-0570-RM 0.028“
06 45 PU-0645-RM 0.035“
06 70 PU-0670-RM 0.035“
07 45 PU-0745-RM 0.035“
08 45 PU-0845-RM 0.038“
DESCRIPTION
Pusher